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Ordenes de Salida

23 de Marzo de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
VIVALDI .
BARCEL
D'HYRENCOURT X CELO
MARTINEZ, Paloma
1 UDANCER HERO / SISI 107739 196008 ES
PALOMA BARCELO /
D'HYRENCOURT / 2005
NONE
/ ALAZANA / BELGA
AVENIT’\\I(EE\;?OIEZE;SEDE ROLDAN
2 DU RIVERLAND X REVE 139912 MENACHO, David 249929 ES
ROSARIO NARDIZ PINO
D'ELLE /2009 /
- / REYES ECHEGUREN
CASTANO / CDE
MATEOS
BONDANSIER! 7T RODRIGUEZ, Pecro
3 138426 Fernando 5042 ES
POLENTA / 2007 /
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
ALAZANA / CDE
SALGADO / PADRAO
RAGGAMUFFIN ARANGO VARELA,
4 IDEAL DE LA LOGE / 91689 Claudia 49909 ES
FAUVE DE LA GRANGE JOSE ARANGO
/2005 / ALAZANA / SF LASAOSA / NONE
HERBIE VAN PRADO
OVERIS ABRISQUETA,
5 MASSIMO / AGRAMEE || 121565 Casilda 41859 ES
X CENTO /2007 / CARLOS PRADO
TORDA / BWP PEREZ-SEOANE / NONE
DI SARONNO SANZA?J':‘(:I:ENETA’
6 TOLAN R / WEZORINA 124277 16211 ES
JESUS A. RUEDA
/2008 / BAYO / KWPN
MARTINEZ / NONE
TI'BEAU DU PROST LORENZO SIMON,
7 CALVARO / EURASIE 124451 IRaki 97878 ES
DU PROST / 2007 / RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF
ALAZANA / SF / NONE
e
CHACCO BLUE / BERNALDEZ, Luis
8 124945 PEDRO ANTONIO 16101 ES
BELLISIMA BIOLLEY X
MATEOS SALGADO /
ARGENTINUS / 2012 /
NONE
ALAZANA / OLDBG
RAGAZZA DU .
FOREZAN FERNAI_NUI?:Z REY,
9 CORRADO / ELITE DU 130049 ) 16424 ES
LUIS FERNANDEZ REY
TOT /2005 / TORDA /
/ NONE

SF



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHATHAGO
CHACCO BLUE /
CARTHELLA X
CARTHAGO Z / 2005 /
TORDA / OLDBG

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

IBIS
BLUE BOY / BALLERINA
VAN BERKENBROECK /
2008 / CASTANA /
BELGA

JANO DE LAS
LLAMOSAS
LASINO DE / JUBIA X
CONQUISTA 38,29% /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

BE 2 MARES
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / KWPN

QUERCUS DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
IZABELLA X EL

CORONA /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

LOTUS VON
ROCHERATH
FIERRO HOF TER
ZEEDYCKE / VIOLA /
2011 / CASTANA / BWP

VOYOU DU
TULIPIER
NINIO DE ROX /
MAMZEL DU GRIPPOIS
X ROSIRE /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

ANNABELLE
DUTCH CAPITOL /
CASSANDRA Z / 2005
/ CASTANA / KWPN

LEX DES HUTINS
DRAKKAR DES HUTINS
/ DIM UP DES HUTINS

/1999 / CASTANA /

SAN FRATELANO

ALABAMA
CLARIMO / ELLIPSE X
LANDLORD /2008 /
TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

128245

149266

86790

91393

115502

126335

119575

134325

105103

139278

116826

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

KLYMENTS,
Kateryna
KATERINA KLYMETS /
NONE

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

FIERRO MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
C.D FIERRO / NONE

RODRIGUEZ RUBIO,
Pablo Antonio
PABLO ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ RUBIO /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SANCHEZ
PEREZ / NONE

BENITO BLAZQUEZ,
Antonio
SOFIA PERALTA
MORENO DE VEGA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

FIERRO CARBALLO,
José Antonio
SARA BLASCO DIAZ /
NONE

PEREZ DE NARDIZ,
Felipe
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / NONE

PRIETO SANCHEZ
DE LAS MATAS,
Guillermo
BEATRIZ SANCHEZ DE
LAS MATAS REBOLLO /
SIEVERS - PAULSEN ZG

L.D.N.

246325

16312

11949

196394

15361

17253

57545

14126

235653

126857

117188

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HISTORY
QUASIMODO Z /
OLOCIA / 2012/
CASTANA / CRUZ

NENA CC
CORLAND /
HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

CARETANUS
CARTOON / CAMI -SZ X
CARETANUS Z /2005 /

ALAZANA / OLDBG

ECLYPSE DE LUNA
BIGARO / LUNA DE
MAR /2008 / CASTANA
/ CDE

SOCORRO DEL
DIABLO
QUICK STAR / ALPHA
DE LA FOSSE X OSPIDE
/2006 / CASTANA / SF

TABAC DES FORETS

ORLANDO / PIVOINE
DES FORETS, SFA X
JARNAC /2007 /
CASTANA / SF

ALENKA
TOLAN R / NICKY
NICKY / 2005 / NEGRA
/ KWPN

LAURO BOY
RALMA BOY /
LAURIANNE / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

JEWEL'S TOUCH
CLINTON / QUALITY V/
D HEFFINCK / 2003 /
TORDA / BELGA

WORISSA’S
WHINNY
OKLUND / HERINA X
PURIOSO /2003 /
NEGRA / KWPN

COURACAO DE
EMIRALIA
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
KAMBERA VILELONGUE
X HURLEVENT /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

138750

112953

107345

85942

127027

114531

88907

110504

115667

133708

128022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BARCELO
MARTINEZ, Paloma
BARMAR
SPORTHORSES SL /
NONE

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

BURGUENO BUDA,
Valentina
ELENA CONDADO DE
PRADO / NONE

LOUMAYE
KABERGHS, Sara
MANUEL DAVILA
MARTIN / MANUEL
DAVILA MARTIN

JAHA ALSARAF,
Rawan
BEATRIZ PARAMIO
GONZALEZ / JANICK
REDON

LOPEZ VERDEJO,
Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / NONE

PFRETZSCHNER
JOVER, Jaime
JAIME PFRETZSCHNER
JOVER / NONE

VERDUGO VELON,
José Maria
JOSECHU VERDUGO /
JUPISA TRES S.A.

ANTONIO
ZAMARRO,
Alejandro

JOSE MARIA DE
ANTONIO Y MIGUEL /
NONE

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Alvaro

PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro

MARIA JOSE MORIEL /
EMIRALIA

L.D.N.

196008

16263

60154

112622

200103

198880

101189

17437

227324

16079

15920

Pais

ES

ES

ES

BE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AZRA Z
ALL IN ONE / AUDIENZ
/2012 / TORDA / HANN

BARNUM DE TALMA

JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE
TALMA X NARCOS 11 /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

PICOTAJO JR
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / WELFY X
CONQUISTADOR /

2009 / CASTANA / CDE

CORSARIO DE LA
VEGA
AVENTYNO / FLEUR
DES CYTISES / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROLLS
D ALTENBACH
ALLEGRETO / LASCA
KERELLEC / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

VAREN D ETAIN
QUINCY / QARESSE DE
KREISKER X DIAMANT

DE SEMILLY /2009 /

ALAZANA / SF

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

INKA VAN HET
GOOR
QUADRILLO / ROZET
VAN HET GOOR /2008
/ CASTANA / BELGA

HABANERO
CONQUEST / VENTI /
2012 / CASTANA /
SILLA AMERICANO

HERO
ARIZONA / JELSKE X
EQUADOR /2012 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

133302

164033

89182

118722

127046

124073

122873

113744

134089

155827

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

MALDONADO
YSASI, Jacobo
PALOMA BARCELO /
VLATKO BUKAC

17326

MARQUIEGUI DIAZ-
CANEJA, José M2
GUILLERMO ANSALDO
LUTZ / NONE

33295

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Luis
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS /
YJUAN RIVA FRANCOS

16101

ROLDAN
MENACHO, David
ROSARIO NARDIZ PINO
/ NATALIA VALDES

249929

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
SANTIAGO MARTIN
HERNANDEZ /
ALPHONSE WANNER

KLYMENTS,
Kateryna
PABLO SERRANO
MURNOZ / M. JEAN
ALAIN TSHIBANGU

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

5042

246325

16211

LORENZO SIMON,
Inaki
RANAN ALSARAF /
NONE

97878

BARCELO
MARTINEZ, Paloma
BARMAR
SPORTHORSES S.L. /
NONE

GOMEZ GOMEZ,
Damian Omar
ANGEL UNSAIN MARIN
/ ELLES VAN DE WILEN
- KEIREN

196008

261785

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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